Status: Preliminary
Key Features
EMAIL US: info@quectel.com VISIT US: www.quectel.com
Version: 1.0.0
Quectel
FGMC62N & FGMC63N
Wi-Fi 6/6E & BLE 5.4 Module
Compact LGA Package

BLE (S = 2) 8 dBm ±2.5 dB -103 dBm ±2.5 dB 8 dBm ±2.5 dB -103 dBm ±2.5 dB
BLE (S = 8) 8 dBm ±2.5 dB -109 dBm ±2.5 dB 8 dBm ±2.5 dB -109 dBm ±2.5 dB
Ordering Code Flash Operating Temperature Range Antenna
Development Board (Only
for Debugging)
FGMC62NAAMD-0L-04 4 MB -40 °C to +85 °C Pin antenna interface FGMC62NAATB-0L-04
FGMC63NAAMD-0L-04 4 MB -40 °C to +85 °C Pin antenna interface FGMC63NAATB-0L-04